
 

Christmas and New Year 2020 - 2021 
Monday 14th Dec 

 

 

 
 
 

School 

 

Tuesday 15th Dec 

 

 

 
 
 

School 

Wednesday 16th Dec 

 

 

 
 
 

School 

Thursday 17th Dec 

 

 

 
 
 

School 

Friday 18th Dec 

Break up from school 

 

 
 
 

School 

Saturday 19th Dec 

 

 

 
 
 

Home 

Sunday 20th Dec 

 

 

 
 
 

Home 

Monday 21st Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 
 

Tuesday 22nd Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Wednesday 23rd Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Thursday 24th Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Friday 25th Dec 

Christmas Day 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Saturday 26th Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home  

Sunday 27th Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home  

Monday 28th Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 

 

Tuesday 29th Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Wednesday 30th Dec 

 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Thursday 31st Dec 

Hogmanay 

 
 
 
 

Home 

Friday 1st Jan 

New Year’s Day 

 
 
 
 

Home  

Saturday 2nd Jan 

 

 
 
 
 

 Home  

Sunday 3rd Jan 

 

 
 
 
 

Home  

Monday 4th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

Home 

 

Tuesday 5th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

Home 

Wednesday 6th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

School 

Thursday 7th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

School 

Friday 8th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

School 

Saturday 9th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

Home 

Sunday 10th Jan 

 

 
 

 
 

Home  

 

 

 


